
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

5 

1 

2 

9 

12 

14 

21 

22 

7 

3 

19 

15 

24 

43 

25 

16 

18 

30 

28 

20 

35 

26 

27 

8 

Name 

Jakub KUBICEK 

Bernd STUBBE 

Ervins GRENCIS 

Radek JORDAK 

Wiely ALBERS 

Terry CALLAGHAN 

Justs GRENCIS 

Glenn van ROSMALEN 

Vladislav STETINA 

Mike BARTELEN 

Martin HRUBY 

David SCHWINNEN 

Michael BUDDELMEYER 

Maris LICIS 

Thomas ANACLETO 

Roman KERKA 

Jaroslav HOSEK 

Bart Jan BLAAUW 

Hansueli EGLI 

Harrie van der PUTTEN 

Juris KULIKOVSKIS 

Benoit GILBERTO 

Hans DE SMALEN 

Petr BARTOS 

Class 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Super Buggy 

Nat/State 

CZE 

DEU 

LVA 

CZE 

NLD 

NLD 

LVA 

NLD 

CZE 

NLD 

CZE 

FRA 

DEU 

LVA 

FRA 

CZE 

CZE 

NLD 

CHE 

NLD 

LVA 

ARG 

NLD 

CZE 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

Best Tm 

33.698 

34.029 

34.377 

34.573 

34.624 

34.662 

34.752 

35.110 

35.300 

35.564 

35.598 

35.634 

35.640 

35.749 

35.901 

36.116 

36.944 

37.263 

37.317 

37.865 

38.192 

39.095 

39.428 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

4 

3 

3 

2 

3 

2 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

4 

2 

4 

2 

4 

3 

0 

Diff 

0.331 

0.679 

0.875 

0.926 

0.964 

1.054 

1.412 

1.602 

1.866 

1.900 

1.936 

1.942 

2.051 

2.203 

2.418 

3.246 

3.565 

3.619 

4.167 

4.494 

5.397 

5.730 

2nd Best 

34.357 

34.036 

47.396 

36.183 

35.693 

34.666 

35.396 

35.402 

36.149 

35.758 

38.099 

36.307 

35.876 

37.736 

53.578 

36.198 

38.047 

37.827 

38.406 

37.959 

42.549 

39.812 

40.247 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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FIA European Autocross Championship 

Provisional classifications Super Buggy 

1st Official Timed Practice 

Practice started at 12:06:26 

Autocross - Musa 0,940 km 
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